
19  Local income tax

W2 & EARNINGS 
SUMMARY

O
M

B
 N

o.
 1

54
5-

00
08

F
ed

er
al

 F
ili

n
g

 C
o

p
y

W
ag

e 
an

d
 T

ax
 S

ta
te

m
en

t
C

op
y 

B
 t

o 
be

 f
ile

d 
w

ith
 E

m
pl

oy
ee

's
 F

ed
er

al
 I

nc
om

e 
T

ax
 R

et
ur

n.

16  State wages,tips,etc  17  State income tax

W
2

c  Employer's name, address, and ZIP code

18  Local wages,tips,etc. 20  Locality name

11  Nonqualified plans

13  Stat emp. Ret. Plan 3 Party Sick

14  Other

7  Social security tips

5  Medicare wages and tips

3  Social security wages

1  Wages,tips,other compensation 2  Federal income tax

4  Social security tax

6  Medicare tax withheld

8  Allocated tips

10  Dependent care benefits

12  See instrs. for box 12

b  Employer's identification number d  Control Number 

a  Employee's social security number

e  Employee's name and address
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PIEZOS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC. 691.35
21800 HAGGERTY ROAD 210
NORTHVILLE, MI 48167

PIEZOS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC.
21800 HAGGERTY ROAD 210 46-3107602 116321-37

784-40-6202

NORTHVILLE, MI 48167 9

CHAKRA PRADEEP  YEDIDA

NOVI, MI 48375

CHAKRA PRADEEP  YEDIDA

23477 HAGGERTY RD

15 State & Employer's state ID

Filing Status Exemptions

20
21

MI 46-3107602 17220.00 647.75

CHAKRA PRADEEP  YEDIDA

20
21

20
21

20
21

WAGES

TOTAL GROSS WAGES
Description

Soc. Security Wages
Medicare Wages

Fed. Taxable Wages
MI Taxable Wages
WITHHOLDINGS

Description

Fed. Income Tax
Soc. Security Tax
Medicare Tax
MI Income Tax

17220.00
Amount

0
0

17220.00
17220.00

Amount

691.35
0
0

647.75

Box

3
5

1
16

Box

2
4
6
17

FITWH
MI

M
M 1

784-40-6202

NORTHVILLE, MI 48167

PIEZOS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC. 17220.00 691.35
21800 HAGGERTY ROAD 210

46-3107602 116321-37
9

23477 HAGGERTY RD
NOVI, MI 48375

17220.00

15 State & Employer's state ID
MI 46-3107602 17220.00 647.75

784-40-6202

21800 HAGGERTY ROAD 210
PIEZOS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC. 17220.00 691.35

NORTHVILLE, MI 48167

46-3107602 116321-37

CHAKRA PRADEEP  YEDIDA
9

23477 HAGGERTY RD
NOVI, MI 48375

15 State & Employer's state ID
MI 46-3107602 17220.00 647.75

784-40-6202

PIEZOS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC.

MI

17220.00 691.35
21800 HAGGERTY ROAD 210
NORTHVILLE, MI 48167

46-3107602 116321-37

CHAKRA PRADEEP  YEDIDA
9

23477 HAGGERTY RD
NOVI, MI 48375

15 State & Employer's state ID
46-3107602 17220.00 647.75


